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MFF FLANGE FACERS

hand powered flange facing machines
For 13,5 till 560 mm

« motorless flange face machining « easy to operate
« 100% explosion safe * short machining times

Damaged flange facings can be repaired with the manual
operated MFF Mini Flange Facers.

By turning the machine by hand, the tool moves back and
forward.

The quality of the finish depends on the choice of the
spindle.

The MFF is supplied standard with a spindle for stock
finish. Spindle for smooth finish is available.

The EVO model has a gearbox and can do both smooth
and stock finish.

The machining capacity goes from 13,5 till 560 mm.

By means of exchangable clamp sets it is possible to clamp
the range of the machine.

for
. heat exchanger manufacturing < offshore constructions
. apparatus manufacture « equipment constructions
shipbuilding « machine construction « pipeline construction




Technical specifications MFF flange facers

Model

Min. Clamping range
Max. Clamping range
Min. Turning range
Max. Turning range
Working weight
Total set weight

Min. swing diameter

Surface finish

MFF Minifacer Small Bore
13,5 mm i.d.

30,5 mm i.d.

13,5 mm

350 mm

6,5 Kgs

14 Kgs

560 mm

Stock finish (*)

(") Spindle for smooth finish optional available.

MFF Minifacer
25 mm i.d.

252 mm i.d.

25 mm

350 mm

7 Kgs

15 Kgs

560 mm

Stock finish (")

The MFF comes in a strong case that includes clamping parts,
hand tools and a set of cutting tools.
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MFF Minifacer EVO
48,2 mm i.d.

466 mm i.d.

48,2 mm

560 mm

9 Kgs

34 Kgs

584 mm

Stock & Smooth finish

Inform for more capabilities of the MFF flange facers or ask for a demonstration.

Case and inlay for the EVO.




